
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
             ========== WOMEN'S GOLD 5K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  CBU                                         (17:31.8  87:38.8 0:34.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Greta Karinauskaite           FR   17:15.3
  2      5  Yasna Petrova                 FR   17:25.8
  3      6  Anna Mate                     JR   17:27.0
  4     12  Liza Hazuchova                FR   17:41.0
  5     19  Anneken Viljoen               FR   17:49.7
  6   ( 23) Karin Gosek                   FR   17:59.3
  7   ( 35) Cynthia Martin                SO   18:13.3

  2.   132  Charlotte                                   (17:59.0  89:54.8 1:04.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Louise Lounes                 FR   17:17.6
  2     20  Sophia Ritter                 FR   17:52.4
  3     31  Alina Rovnak                  JR   18:10.7
  4     33  Emma Fredericks               FR   18:12.5
  5     45  Jessie Connick                FR   18:21.6
  6   ( 68) Bailey Fowler                 FR   18:41.5
  7   ( 88) Karina Coulter                FR   18:52.8

  3.   178  Auburn                                      (18:06.5  90:32.2 1:25.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Joyce Kimeli                  SR   17:05.5
  2     32  Presley Weems                 SR   18:11.4
  3     42  Sara Pacer                    JR   18:19.7
  4     50  Hannah Thuss                  FR   18:25.1
  5     53  Samantha Rogers               SO   18:30.5
  6   (146) Louisa McPherson              SR   20:10.2
  7   (162) Hallie Porterfield            FR   23:33.9

  4.   206  Akron                                       (18:17.9  91:29.4 0:36.7)
==========================================================
  1     24  Hannah Long                   SR   17:59.5
  2     27  Lindsey Scarton               SR   18:07.0
  3     34  Alyssa Thomas                 SR   18:12.9
  4     59  Sophia Leto                   SO   18:33.8
  5     62  Mya Kizer                     FR   18:36.2
  6   (105) Halle Sebest                  FR   19:03.5

  5.   233  Eastern Kentucky                            (18:17.8  91:29.0 1:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     13  Jone Zabaleta- Larranag       JR   17:41.5
  2     14  Laura Taborda                 SO   17:42.8
  3     61  Beighley AYERS                JR   18:36.0
  4     65  Grace Kilroy                  SO   18:39.4
  5     80  Saskia Pingpank               SO   18:49.3
  6   ( 86) Katy Chapman                  SO   18:52.0
  7   (153) Abbie Schoenherr              SO   20:26.2

  6.   240  Clemson                                     (18:20.3  91:41.5 1:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     17  Fabiane Meyer                 FR   17:45.9
  2     29  Foster Andrea                 SR   18:10.4
  3     39  Leah Disher                   FR   18:17.1
  4     49  Josie Wirtz                   SO   18:24.2
  5    106  Makenzie Steele               FR   19:03.9
  6   (118) Riley Coggin                  SO   19:15.7
  7   (136) Meredith Finley               FR   19:42.6



  7.   241  Ball State                                  (18:21.1  91:45.3 1:18.9)
==========================================================
  1     11  Elka Machan                   SO   17:40.7
  2     30  Sarah Mahnensmith             FR   18:10.7
  3     46  Carly Spletzer                FR   18:22.3
  4     55  Kylee Mastin                  SO   18:32.0
  5     99  Juliana Stogsdill             JR   18:59.6
  6   (122) Jenna Schifferer              FR   19:20.1
  7   (130) Karleigh Conner               SR   19:29.1

  8.   253  Cincinnati                                  (18:18.2  91:30.8 1:44.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ellie Leather                 SR   17:24.9
  2     16  Maddie Walker                 SO   17:45.6
  3     54  Carmela Henning               SO   18:31.7
  4     66  Samantha Mikula               SR   18:39.4
  5    113  Maggie Breitenstein           JR   19:09.2

  9.   262  Ohio State                                  (18:25.0  92:04.9 1:09.5)
==========================================================
  1     15  Akemi Von Scherr              FR   17:44.9
  2     40  Emma Bucher                   FR   18:18.5
  3     41  Erica Francesconi             FR   18:19.7
  4     75  Sophia Spencer                FR   18:47.4
  5     91  Suzanne Stein                 SR   18:54.4
  6   (104) Ellie Weber                   JR   19:02.5
  7   (141) Emma Hoellrich                SR   19:49.0

 10.   271  Kennesaw State                              (18:20.3  91:41.4 1:48.3)
==========================================================
  1      7  Sarah Hendrick                JR   17:29.0
  2     21  Katie Meyer                   SR   17:56.6
  3     25  Nyah Hernandez                FR   18:00.4
  4     98  Ciara Miles                   FR   18:58.1
  5    120  Zoe Smith                     FR   19:17.3
  6   (121) Rachel Dodsworth              FR   19:19.1
  7   (142) Anna James                    FR   19:49.3

 11.   274  Dayton                                      (18:29.9  92:29.3 0:24.4)
==========================================================
  1     38  Emily Sreenan                 SR   18:15.5
  2     47  Abby Carter                   SO   18:23.0
  3     58  Hannah Moulton                FR   18:33.7
  4     64  Melissa Weidner               JR   18:37.2
  5     67  Zoe Chappelle                 SO   18:39.9
  6   ( 84) Elinor Tighe                  JR   18:51.4
  7   (101) Angela Braga                  JR   19:00.3

 12.   278  Youngstown St.                              (18:27.0  92:14.8 1:10.5)
==========================================================
  1     10  Morgan Cole                   SO   17:38.8
  2     37  Ashleigh Rowley               JR   18:14.4
  3     73  Nicole Squatrito              SR   18:44.4
  4     77  Julia Magliocca               FR   18:47.9
  5     81  Natalie Fleming               SR   18:49.3
  6   (102) Karissa Sonneberger           FR   19:00.5
  7   (124) Mackenzie Scott               SO   19:22.1

 13.   303  Southern Miss.                              (18:29.8  92:28.9 1:21.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Lina May                      SO   17:36.1
  2     44  Cassidy Teuscher              FR   18:20.6
  3     71  Carlin Beal                   FR   18:44.1
  4     83  Katelyn Cartwright            SO   18:50.6
  5     96  Kate Mattox                   SR   18:57.5



  6   (128) Sarah Parnell                 FR   19:26.2
  7   (143) Rebecca DeKay                 SO   19:50.8

 14.   314  Illinois State                              (18:36.3  93:01.1 0:43.9)
==========================================================
  1     28  Rachel Hickey                 JR   18:08.0
  2     51  Ashley Heagy                  FR   18:28.5
  3     74  Caroline Meyers               JR   18:45.0
  4     76  Matti Plummer                 FR   18:47.7
  5     85  Ailey Mitchell                FR   18:51.9
  6   ( 89) Maddi Exline                  JR   18:53.4
  7   (117) Lauren Schulze                FR   19:14.7

 15.   318  Pittsburgh                                  (18:35.5  92:57.2 0:40.5)
==========================================================
  1     43  Emily Brown                   FR   18:20.1
  2     48  Sarah Hurst                   FR   18:23.3
  3     52  Emily Jobes                   FR   18:29.0
  4     72  Mary Borkoski                 SO   18:44.2
  5    103  Winnie Incorvaia              FR   19:00.6
  6   (148) Reagan Flannery               FR   20:11.1

 16.   319  Central Michigan                            (18:34.5  92:52.2 0:59.1)
==========================================================
  1     22  Emily Paupore                 FR   17:57.5
  2     56  Anya Turner                   SO   18:32.0
  3     60  Lauren Beckmann               JR   18:33.8
  4     87  Jelena Prescott               FR   18:52.3
  5     94  Natalie Newcombe              FR   18:56.6
  6   (108) Annie Bennett                 FR   19:04.4
  7   (137) Lilly Evans                   FR   19:44.4

 17.   398  Southern Illinois                           (18:43.7  93:38.2 1:47.2)
==========================================================
  1      8  Kayla Schiera                 SO   17:34.8
  2     63  Claire Ayers                  FR   18:36.4
  3     93  Rachel Anderson               SO   18:56.4
  4    111  Stephanie Anthonies           FR   19:08.6
  5    123  Sydney Matusik                SR   19:22.0
  6   (150) Ansley Bailey                 FR   20:16.6
  7   (155) Katelyn Stapleton             FR   20:46.4

 18.   409  Eastern Michigan                            (18:49.4  94:06.6 1:09.4)
==========================================================
  1     36  Esme Davies                   SO   18:13.6
  2     57  Lexi Seifert                  JR   18:32.1
  3     79  Olivia Chandler               JR   18:48.9
  4    112  Marta Moreno                  FR   19:09.0
  5    125  Kaitlyn St. Bernard           JR   19:23.0
  6   (156) Chloie Musta                  FR   20:51.8
  7   (160) Ella Garvin                   FR   21:44.3

 19.   474  Indiana State                               (19:09.1  95:45.4 2:21.5)
==========================================================
  1     18  Jocelyn Quiles                JR   17:49.4
  2     69  Sydney Partyka                FR   18:42.1
  3     95  Erica Barker                  FR   18:57.1
  4    145  Margaret Falater              JR   20:05.9
  5    147  Devon Zeck                    JR   20:10.9

 20.   486  Kent State                                  (19:02.8  95:13.9 1:44.8)
==========================================================
  1     26  Stephanie Ward                JR   18:02.9
  2     82  Leah Lisle                    JR   18:49.7
  3    107  Sydney Gallagher              FR   19:04.3



  4    131  Nicole DiCicco                SO   19:29.3
  5    140  Nina Zraik                    SO   19:47.7
  6   (157) Kalli Barrett                 JR   20:56.7
  7   (161) Bella Wolford                 SO   22:23.6

 21.   494  Northern Illinois                           (19:03.9  95:19.1 0:43.2)
==========================================================
  1     70  Sara Atkins                   SR   18:43.9
  2     78  Katelyn Robbins               FR   18:48.3
  3     90  Brooke Lytle                  JR   18:53.9
  4    127  Hannah Ricci                  SR   19:25.9
  5    129  Victoria Robinson             SO   19:27.1
  6   (133) Julia Finegan                 SO   19:37.0
  7   (135) Joy Jackson                   FR   19:39.0

 22.   572  Illinois-Chicago                            (19:13.7  96:08.5 0:38.5)
==========================================================
  1     92  Teresa Mejia                  JR   18:56.0
  2    114  Cailyn Persinger              SO   19:09.5
  3    115  Daniela Martinez              FR   19:11.6
  4    119  Taylor Frommer                SO   19:16.9
  5    132  Jenna Boyle                   FR   19:34.5
  6   (149) Kate Wojcikiewicz             SO   20:14.2
  7   (158) Naila Etique                  FR   21:16.4

 23.   605  Western Michigan                            (19:22.9  96:54.1 0:49.3)
==========================================================
  1     97  Annalise James                SO   18:58.0
  2    109  Courtney Allen                SR   19:06.0
  3    126  Ashley Shipps                 SO   19:24.4
  4    134  Brooke Soper                  FR   19:38.4
  5    139  Kailyn Mince                  JR   19:47.3
  6   (144) Alayna Ostling                FR   19:53.9
  7   (151) Charlotte Ramser              JR   20:19.7

 24.   616  IUPUI                                       (19:29.1  97:25.1 1:20.2)
==========================================================
  1    100  Sabrina Elder                 JR   18:59.8
  2    110  Madison Fry                   FR   19:06.3
  3    116  Ellie Cates                   FR   19:14.0
  4    138  Laci Provenzano               FR   19:45.0
  5    152  Sophia Taylor                 SO   20:20.0
  6   (154) Alex Schwartz                 JR   20:37.1
  7   (159) Kara Krol                     SO   21:44.0
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
                              Women's Gold 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Joyce Kimeli       SR   Auburn                           17:05.5  5:31 
    2    2 Greta Karinauskait FR   CBU                              17:15.3  5:34 
    3    3 Louise Lounes      FR   Charlotte                        17:17.6  5:34 
    4    4 Ellie Leather      SR   Cincinnati                       17:24.9  5:37 
    5    5 Yasna Petrova      FR   CBU                              17:25.8  5:37 
    6    6 Anna Mate          JR   CBU                              17:27.0  5:37 
    7    7 Sarah Hendrick     JR   Kennesaw State                   17:29.0  5:38 
    8    8 Kayla Schiera      SO   Southern Illinois                17:34.8  5:40 
    9    9 Lina May           SO   Southern Miss.                   17:36.1  5:40 
   10   10 Morgan Cole        SO   Youngstown St.                   17:38.8  5:41 
   11   11 Elka Machan        SO   Ball State                       17:40.7  5:42 
   12   12 Liza Hazuchova     FR   CBU                              17:41.0  5:42 
   13   13 Jone Zabaleta- Lar JR   Eastern Kentucky                 17:41.5  5:42 
   14   14 Laura Taborda      SO   Eastern Kentucky                 17:42.8  5:43 
   15   15 Akemi Von Scherr   FR   Ohio State                       17:44.9  5:43 
   16   16 Maddie Walker      SO   Cincinnati                       17:45.6  5:43 
   17   17 Fabiane Meyer      FR   Clemson                          17:45.9  5:44 
   18   18 Jocelyn Quiles     JR   Indiana State                    17:49.4  5:45 
   19   19 Anneken Viljoen    FR   CBU                              17:49.7  5:45 
   20   20 Sophia Ritter      FR   Charlotte                        17:52.4  5:46 
   21   21 Katie Meyer        SR   Kennesaw State                   17:56.6  5:47 
   22   22 Emily Paupore      FR   Central Michigan                 17:57.5  5:47 
   23   23 Karin Gosek        FR   CBU                              17:59.3  5:48 
   24   24 Hannah Long        SR   Akron                            17:59.5  5:48 
   25   25 Nyah Hernandez     FR   Kennesaw State                   18:00.4  5:48 
   26   26 Stephanie Ward     JR   Kent State                       18:02.9  5:49 
   27   27 Lindsey Scarton    SR   Akron                            18:07.0  5:50 
   28   28 Rachel Hickey      JR   Illinois State                   18:08.0  5:51 
   29   29 Foster Andrea      SR   Clemson                          18:10.4  5:51 
   30   30 Sarah Mahnensmith  FR   Ball State                       18:10.7  5:52 
   31   31 Alina Rovnak       JR   Charlotte                        18:10.7  5:52 
   32   32 Presley Weems      SR   Auburn                           18:11.4  5:52 
   33   33 Emma Fredericks    FR   Charlotte                        18:12.5  5:52 
   34   34 Alyssa Thomas      SR   Akron                            18:12.9  5:52 
   35   35 Cynthia Martin     SO   CBU                              18:13.3  5:52 
   36   36 Esme Davies        SO   Eastern Michigan                 18:13.6  5:52 
   37   37 Ashleigh Rowley    JR   Youngstown St.                   18:14.4  5:53 
   38   38 Emily Sreenan      SR   Dayton                           18:15.5  5:53 
   39   39 Leah Disher        FR   Clemson                          18:17.1  5:54 
   40   40 Emma Bucher        FR   Ohio State                       18:18.5  5:54 
   41   41 Erica Francesconi  FR   Ohio State                       18:19.7  5:54 
   42   42 Sara Pacer         JR   Auburn                           18:19.7  5:54 
   43   43 Emily Brown        FR   Pittsburgh                       18:20.1  5:55 
   44   44 Cassidy Teuscher   FR   Southern Miss.                   18:20.6  5:55 
   45   45 Jessie Connick     FR   Charlotte                        18:21.6  5:55 
   46   46 Carly Spletzer     FR   Ball State                       18:22.3  5:55 
   47   47 Abby Carter        SO   Dayton                           18:23.0  5:55 
   48   48 Sarah Hurst        FR   Pittsburgh                       18:23.3  5:56 
   49   49 Josie Wirtz        SO   Clemson                          18:24.2  5:56 
   50   50 Hannah Thuss       FR   Auburn                           18:25.1  5:56 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Ashley Heagy       FR   Illinois State                   18:28.5  5:57 
   52   52 Emily Jobes        FR   Pittsburgh                       18:29.0  5:57 
   53   53 Samantha Rogers    SO   Auburn                           18:30.5  5:58 
   54   54 Carmela Henning    SO   Cincinnati                       18:31.7  5:58 
   55   55 Kylee Mastin       SO   Ball State                       18:32.0  5:58 
   56   56 Anya Turner        SO   Central Michigan                 18:32.0  5:58 
   57   57 Lexi Seifert       JR   Eastern Michigan                 18:32.1  5:58 
   58   58 Hannah Moulton     FR   Dayton                           18:33.7  5:59 
   59   59 Sophia Leto        SO   Akron                            18:33.8  5:59 
   60   60 Lauren Beckmann    JR   Central Michigan                 18:33.8  5:59 
   61   61 Beighley Ayers     JR   Eastern Kentucky                 18:36.0  6:00 
   62   62 Mya Kizer          FR   Akron                            18:36.2  6:00 
   63   63 Claire Ayers       FR   Southern Illinois                18:36.4  6:00 
   64   64 Melissa Weidner    JR   Dayton                           18:37.2  6:00 
   65      Carlota Rodes      SO   CBU                              18:37.9  6:00 
   66   65 Grace Kilroy       SO   Eastern Kentucky                 18:39.4  6:01 
   67   66 Samantha Mikula    SR   Cincinnati                       18:39.4  6:01 
   68   67 Zoe Chappelle      SO   Dayton                           18:39.9  6:01 
   69   68 Bailey Fowler      FR   Charlotte                        18:41.5  6:01 
   70   69 Sydney Partyka     FR   Indiana State                    18:42.1  6:02 
   71   70 Sara Atkins        SR   Northern Illinois                18:43.9  6:02 
   72   71 Carlin Beal        FR   Southern Miss.                   18:44.1  6:02 
   73   72 Mary Borkoski      SO   Pittsburgh                       18:44.2  6:02 
   74   73 Nicole Squatrito   SR   Youngstown St.                   18:44.4  6:02 
   75   74 Caroline Meyers    JR   Illinois State                   18:45.0  6:03 
   76   75 Sophia Spencer     FR   Ohio State                       18:47.4  6:03 
   77   76 Matti Plummer      FR   Illinois State                   18:47.7  6:03 
   78   77 Julia Magliocca    FR   Youngstown St.                   18:47.9  6:04 
   79   78 Katelyn Robbins    FR   Northern Illinois                18:48.3  6:04 
   80   79 Olivia Chandler    JR   Eastern Michigan                 18:48.9  6:04 
   81   80 Saskia Pingpank    SO   Eastern Kentucky                 18:49.3  6:04 
   82   81 Natalie Fleming    SR   Youngstown St.                   18:49.3  6:04 
   83   82 Leah Lisle         JR   Kent State                       18:49.7  6:04 
   84   83 Katelyn Cartwright SO   Southern Miss.                   18:50.6  6:04 
   85   84 Elinor Tighe       JR   Dayton                           18:51.4  6:05 
   86   85 Ailey Mitchell     FR   Illinois State                   18:51.9  6:05 
   87   86 Katy Chapman       SO   Eastern Kentucky                 18:52.0  6:05 
   88   87 Jelena Prescott    FR   Central Michigan                 18:52.3  6:05 
   89   88 Karina Coulter     FR   Charlotte                        18:52.8  6:05 
   90   89 Maddi Exline       JR   Illinois State                   18:53.4  6:05 
   91   90 Brooke Lytle       JR   Northern Illinois                18:53.9  6:05 
   92   91 Suzanne Stein      SR   Ohio State                       18:54.4  6:06 
   93   92 Teresa Mejia       JR   Illinois-Chicago                 18:56.0  6:06 
   94   93 Rachel Anderson    SO   Southern Illinois                18:56.4  6:06 
   95   94 Natalie Newcombe   FR   Central Michigan                 18:56.6  6:06 
   96   95 Erica Barker       FR   Indiana State                    18:57.1  6:06 
   97   96 Kate Mattox        SR   Southern Miss.                   18:57.5  6:07 
   98   97 Annalise James     SO   Western Michigan                 18:58.0  6:07 
   99   98 Ciara Miles        FR   Kennesaw State                   18:58.1  6:07 
  100   99 Juliana Stogsdill  JR   Ball State                       18:59.6  6:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101  100 Sabrina Elder      JR   IUPUI                            18:59.8  6:07 
  102  101 Angela Braga       JR   Dayton                           19:00.3  6:08 
  103  102 Karissa Sonneberge FR   Youngstown St.                   19:00.5  6:08 
  104  103 Winnie Incorvaia   FR   Pittsburgh                       19:00.6  6:08 
  105  104 Ellie Weber        JR   Ohio State                       19:02.5  6:08 
  106  105 Halle Sebest       FR   Akron                            19:03.5  6:09 
  107  106 Makenzie Steele    FR   Clemson                          19:03.9  6:09 
  108  107 Sydney Gallagher   FR   Kent State                       19:04.3  6:09 
  109  108 Annie Bennett      FR   Central Michigan                 19:04.4  6:09 
  110  109 Courtney Allen     SR   Western Michigan                 19:06.0  6:09 
  111  110 Madison Fry        FR   IUPUI                            19:06.3  6:09 
  112  111 Stephanie Anthonie FR   Southern Illinois                19:08.6  6:10 
  113  112 Marta Moreno       FR   Eastern Michigan                 19:09.0  6:10 
  114  113 Maggie Breitenstei JR   Cincinnati                       19:09.2  6:10 
  115  114 Cailyn Persinger   SO   Illinois-Chicago                 19:09.5  6:10 
  116  115 Daniela Martinez   FR   Illinois-Chicago                 19:11.6  6:11 
  117  116 Ellie Cates        FR   IUPUI                            19:14.0  6:12 
  118  117 Lauren Schulze     FR   Illinois State                   19:14.7  6:12 
  119  118 Riley Coggin       SO   Clemson                          19:15.7  6:12 
  120  119 Taylor Frommer     SO   Illinois-Chicago                 19:16.9  6:13 
  121  120 Zoe Smith          FR   Kennesaw State                   19:17.3  6:13 
  122      Lauren Johnston    FR   Charlotte                        19:18.9  6:13 
  123  121 Rachel Dodsworth   FR   Kennesaw State                   19:19.1  6:14 
  124  122 Jenna Schifferer   FR   Ball State                       19:20.1  6:14 
  125  123 Sydney Matusik     SR   Southern Illinois                19:22.0  6:15 
  126  124 Mackenzie Scott    SO   Youngstown St.                   19:22.1  6:15 
  127  125 Kaitlyn St. Bernar JR   Eastern Michigan                 19:23.0  6:15 
  128  126 Ashley Shipps      SO   Western Michigan                 19:24.4  6:15 
  129  127 Hannah Ricci       SR   Northern Illinois                19:25.9  6:16 
  130  128 Sarah Parnell      FR   Southern Miss.                   19:26.2  6:16 
  131  129 Victoria Robinson  SO   Northern Illinois                19:27.1  6:16 
  132  130 Karleigh Conner    SR   Ball State                       19:29.1  6:17 
  133  131 Nicole Dicicco     SO   Kent State                       19:29.3  6:17 
  134      Maggie Sebest      JR   Youngstown St.                   19:32.7  6:18 
  135  132 Jenna Boyle        FR   Illinois-Chicago                 19:34.5  6:19 
  136  133 Julia Finegan      SO   Northern Illinois                19:37.0  6:19 
  137  134 Brooke Soper       FR   Western Michigan                 19:38.4  6:20 
  138  135 Joy Jackson        FR   Northern Illinois                19:39.0  6:20 
  139  136 Meredith Finley    FR   Clemson                          19:42.6  6:21 
  140  137 Lilly Evans        FR   Central Michigan                 19:44.4  6:22 
  141  138 Laci Provenzano    FR   IUPUI                            19:45.0  6:22 
  142  139 Kailyn Mince       JR   Western Michigan                 19:47.3  6:23 
  143  140 Nina Zraik         SO   Kent State                       19:47.7  6:23 
  144      Vivian Van Eck     JR   Ball State                       19:47.9  6:23 
  145  141 Emma Hoellrich     SR   Ohio State                       19:49.0  6:23 
  146  142 Anna James         FR   Kennesaw State                   19:49.3  6:23 
  147  143 Rebecca Dekay      SO   Southern Miss.                   19:50.8  6:24 
  148      Justine Smith      FR   Dayton                           19:53.4  6:25 
  149  144 Alayna Ostling     FR   Western Michigan                 19:53.9  6:25 
  150  145 Margaret Falater   JR   Indiana State                    20:05.9  6:29 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  151  146 Louisa McPherson   SR   Auburn                           20:10.2  6:30 
  152  147 Devon Zeck         JR   Indiana State                    20:10.9  6:30 
  153  148 Reagan Flannery    FR   Pittsburgh                       20:11.1  6:30 
  154  149 Kate Wojcikiewicz  SO   Illinois-Chicago                 20:14.2  6:31 
  155  150 Ansley Bailey      FR   Southern Illinois                20:16.6  6:32 
  156  151 Charlotte Ramser   JR   Western Michigan                 20:19.7  6:33 
  157  152 Sophia Taylor      SO   IUPUI                            20:20.0  6:33 
  158  153 Abbie Schoenherr   SO   Eastern Kentucky                 20:26.2  6:35 
  159      Emma Vorpagel      FR   Northern Illinois                20:31.1  6:37 
  160  154 Alex Schwartz      JR   IUPUI                            20:37.1  6:39 
  161  155 Katelyn Stapleton  FR   Southern Illinois                20:46.4  6:42 
  162  156 Chloie Musta       FR   Eastern Michigan                 20:51.8  6:43 
  163  157 Kalli Barrett      JR   Kent State                       20:56.7  6:45 
  164      Juliana Metz       FR   Ohio State                       21:02.1  6:47 
  165  158 Naila Etique       FR   Illinois-Chicago                 21:16.4  6:51 
  166      Alexandra Lutz     FR   Western Michigan                 21:31.4  6:56 
  167  159 Kara Krol          SO   IUPUI                            21:44.0  7:00 
  168  160 Ella Garvin        FR   Eastern Michigan                 21:44.3  7:00 
  169  161 Bella Wolford      SO   Kent State                       22:23.6  7:13 
  170      Anna Jones         FR   Kent State                       23:12.8  7:29 
  171  162 Hallie Porterfield FR   Auburn                           23:33.9  7:36 
       163 Kyra Keurentjes    SO   Akron                        DNF               
       164 Maddy Boyd         SO   Central Michigan             DNF               
       165 Jodie Pierce       FR   Cincinnati                   DNF               
       166 Courtney Farishian FR   Clemson                      DNF               
       167 Sofia Ivanko       FR   Eastern Michigan             DNF               
       168 Faith Bobak        FR   Kennesaw State               DNF               
       169 Isabella Bufalini  FR   Pittsburgh                   DNF               
       170 Caroline Rusinski  FR   Pittsburgh                   DNF               
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